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WE CITTA' DI BARI (0601058B)
VALENZANO - 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Torneo WE CITTA' DI BARI 0601058B

Luogo VALENZANO  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 120' + bonus 30"
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - PULIMENO R.

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet

FSI - WE CITTA' DI BARI (0601058B) - VALENZANO - 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006 - Pag. 1/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 14-12-2025

WE CITTA' DI BARI (0601058B)
VALENZANO - 21-01-2006 - 29-01-2006

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

31 2N Altini Nicola            ITA PUG BT 1626 0 0 1995 M 121955

15 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA PUG BA 1670 0 0 1965 M 111291

13 2N Basile Luca ManfrediITA PUG BT 1652 0 0 1990 M 107658

11 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1700 0 0 1959 M 107163

35 3N Castellaneta Andrea      ITA PUG BA 1539 0 0 1975 M 125114

38 3N Ciavarra Luigi           ITA PUG FG 1569 0 0 1977 M 127517

14 3N Colasanti Ombretta       ITA PUG BA 1558 0 0 1984 F 109383

8 1N Conti Pietro             ITA PUG BA 1736 0 0 1949 M 107150

18 2N De Palma Michele Claudio MariaITA PUG BT 1727 0 0 1991 M 112455

26 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA PUG BA 1697 0 0 1970 M 120289

28 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA PUG BT 1590 0 0 1989 M 121942

32 3N Doronzo Eliana           ITA PUG BT 1509 0 0 1994 F 123512

30 3N Fiore Angelo             ITA PUG BA 1563 0 0 1992 M 121947

17 2N Fiorentino Vincenzo      ITA PUG BA 1703 0 0 1974 M 111351

24 3N Galesi Paolo             ITA PUG BA 1585 0 0 1969 M 117174

12 1N Gerundini Cataldo        ITA PUG BT 1790 0 0 1952 M 107648

21 2N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA PUG BA 1634 0 0 1988 M 116717

36 3N Laruccia Tommaso         ITA PUG BA 1584 0 0 1973 M 125810

34 3N Lattanzio Savino         ITA PUG BT 1596 0 0 1994 M 124048

16 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1592 0 0 1966 M 111305

5 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA PUG BR 1769 0 0 1966 M 106236

27 3N Lombardi Benedetto       ITA PUG BT 1503 0 0 1994 M 120547

19 2N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1626 0 0 1971 M 115989

25 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA PUG BA 1694 0 0 1958 M 117207

3 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1541 0 0 1968 M 105815

6 2N Morosi Dario             ITA PUG BR 1721 0 0 1964 M 106238

22 3N Palmitessa Andrea        ITA PUG BT 1563 0 0 1991 M 116722

23 3N Palmitessa Chiara        ITA PUG BT 1542 0 0 1993 F 116729

29 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA PUG BT 1682 0 0 1988 F 121945

9 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA PUG BA 1571 0 0 1965 M 107151

37 3N Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA PUG FG 1536 0 0 1973 M 126071

7 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA PUG BA 1712 0 0 1964 M 106994

20 2N Resta Valerio            ITA PUG BA 1589 0 0 1984 M 116201

4 1N Simone Leo               ITA PUG BR 1775 0 0 1956 M 105817

2 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA PUG TA 1688 0 0 1967 M 105805

1 2N Vatta Marino             ITA PIE AL 1622 0 0 1940 M 104629

10 1N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1778 0 0 1974 M 107160

33 NC Vitobello Pasquale       ITA PUG BT 1449 0 0 1991 M 123523
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 2N Altini Nicola            ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1995 M 121955

15 2N Balacco Giovanni         ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1965 M 111291

13 2N Basile Luca ManfrediITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 107658

11 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 107163

35 3N Castellaneta Andrea      ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1975 M 125114

38 3N Ciavarra Luigi           ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1977 M 127517

14 3N Colasanti Ombretta       ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1984 F 109383

8 1N Conti Pietro             ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1949 M 107150

18 2N De Palma Michele Claudio MariaITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 M 112455

26 2N Del Mastro Marco         ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 120289

28 3N Di Trani Sabino          ITA 1590 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1989 M 121942

32 3N Doronzo Eliana           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1994 F 123512

30 3N Fiore Angelo             ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 121947

17 2N Fiorentino Vincenzo      ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1974 M 111351

24 3N Galesi Paolo             ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1969 M 117174

12 1N Gerundini Cataldo        ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1952 M 107648

21 2N Gorgoglione Enrico       ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1988 M 116717

36 3N Laruccia Tommaso         ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1973 M 125810

34 3N Lattanzio Savino         ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1994 M 124048

16 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1966 M 111305

5 1N Licciulli Fabio          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1966 M 106236

27 3N Lombardi Benedetto       ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 M 120547

19 2N Marino Oscar             ITA 1626 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1971 M 115989

25 2N Milella Giuseppe         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1958 M 117207

3 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1968 M 105815

6 2N Morosi Dario             ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 106238

22 3N Palmitessa Andrea        ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1991 M 116722

23 3N Palmitessa Chiara        ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 F 116729

29 2N Palmitessa Irene         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1988 F 121945

9 2N Partipilo Vito           ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1965 M 107151

37 3N Pelyushenko Vladyslav    ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1973 M 126071

7 2N Pizzi Gaetano            ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1964 M 106994

20 2N Resta Valerio            ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1984 M 116201

4 1N Simone Leo               ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 105817

2 2N Smiraglia Mario          ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1967 M 105805

1 2N Vatta Marino             ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1940 M 104629

10 1N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1778 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1974 M 107160

33 NC Vitobello Pasquale       ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1991 M 123523
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